
August 27, 2020

Race Date 2020 New Prague Triangular

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Mason Behrens Waconia59 20:38.91   1 9 4:08/M
Reid Schochenmaier Waconia66 20:42.62   2 12 4:09/M
Riley Huseby New Prague49 20:59.33   3 10 4:12/M
Cole Herrmann New Prague48 21:01.24   4 10 4:12/M
Ryan Schoen New Prague52 21:08.15   5 10 4:14/M
Wyatt Boberg Waconia60 21:09.16   6 12 4:14/M
Carben Dock Waconia61 21:12.47   7 9 4:14/M
Clayton Marrs Waconia64 21:15.28   8 12 4:15/M
Lukas Johnson Waconia63 21:58.49   9 10 4:24/M
Ashton Vettel Waconia120 22:38.210  10 9 4:32/M
Josh Weber Waconia121 22:40.6(> 7)  11 12 4:32/M
Andrew Delost New Prague89 23:01.711  12 10 4:36/M
Aidan Rosemeier New Prague93 23:04.912  13 9 4:37/M
James Sackett New Prague156 23:09.713  14 11 4:38/M
Marshall Johnson Orono54 23:11.9(< 5)  15 12 4:38/M
Hugh Goggins New Prague47 23:11.914  16 10 4:38/M
Trevor Malecha New Prague91 23:13.4(> 7)  17 9 4:39/M
Kyle McCarthy New Prague92 23:17.5(> 7)  18 9 4:40/M
Wyatt Davis New Prague45 23:45.7(> 7)  19 11 4:45/M
Christian Larson Waconia97 23:53.2(> 7)  20 12 4:47/M
William Hjelseth Waconia118 23:54.5(> 7)  21 10 4:47/M
Max McDonough Waconia65 23:54.7(> 7)  22 12 4:47/M
Michael Fish New Prague46 23:55.1(> 7)  23 11 4:47/M
Ciro Medina Waconia99 24:01.7(> 7)  24 12 4:48/M
Noah Predovich Waconia119 24:02.5(> 7)  25 10 4:49/M
Liam Roufs New Prague51 24:03.5(> 7)  26 10 4:49/M
Evan Bible New Prague88 24:04.3(> 7)  27 10 4:49/M
Carter Dock Waconia95 24:38.0(> 7)  28 10 4:56/M
Aaron Guse Waconia96 24:40.4(> 7)  29 11 4:56/M
Logan Melby Waconia100 24:48.2(> 7)  30 9 4:58/M
Aidan Henkel New Prague90 24:57.4(> 7)  31 10 4:59/M
Sam Mulvahill Orono56 25:00.2(< 5)  32 8 5:00/M
Tristan Paulson Orono57 25:02.2(< 5)  33 10 5:00/M
Anthony Vettel Waconia101 25:03.7(> 7)  34 12 5:01/M
Jackson McMerty Waconia98 26:29.7(> 7)  35 10 5:18/M
Jacob Anderson Waconia116 26:50.5(> 7)  36 12 5:22/M
Connor Hennen Waconia62 29:16.4(> 7)  37 12 5:51/M
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August 27, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date 2020 New Prague Triangular

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   24

Team - Waconia

20:59.6Average Time:

59     1 20:38.91 20:38.9    1 9 0:00.0Mason Behrens
66     2 20:42.63 41:21.5    2 12 0:03.7Reid Schochenmaier
60     6 21:09.19 1:02:30.7    3 12 0:30.2Wyatt Boberg
61     7 21:12.416 1:23:43.1    4 9 0:33.5Carben Dock
64     8 21:15.224 1:44:58.4    5 12 0:36.3Clayton Marrs
63 (9) 21:58.4(33) 2:06:56.8    6 10 1:19.5Lukas Johnson

120 (10) 22:38.2(43) 2:29:35.1    7 9 1:59.3Ashton Vettel
121 More Than  7 22:40.6 2:52:15.7    8 12 2:01.7Josh Weber
97 More Than  7 23:53.2 3:16:09.0    9 12 3:14.3Christian Larson

118 More Than  7 23:54.5 3:40:03.5   10 10 3:15.6William Hjelseth
65 More Than  7 23:54.7 4:03:58.3   11 12 3:15.8Max McDonough
99 More Than  7 24:01.7 4:28:00.0   12 12 3:22.8Ciro Medina

119 More Than  7 24:02.5 4:52:02.6   13 10 3:23.6Noah Predovich
95 More Than  7 24:38.0 5:16:40.6   14 10 3:59.1Carter Dock
96 More Than  7 24:40.4 5:41:21.1   15 11 4:01.5Aaron Guse

100 More Than  7 24:48.2 6:06:09.4   16 9 4:09.3Logan Melby
101 More Than  7 25:03.7 6:31:13.1   17 12 4:24.8Anthony Vettel
98 More Than  7 26:29.7 6:57:42.9   18 10 5:50.8Jackson McMerty

116 More Than  7 26:50.5 7:24:33.4   19 12 6:11.6Jacob Anderson
62 More Than  7 29:16.4 7:53:49.9   20 12 8:37.5Connor Hennen

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   35

Team - New Prague

21:51.0Average Time:

49     3 20:59.33 20:59.3    1 10 0:00.0Riley Huseby
48     4 21:01.27 42:00.6    2 10 0:01.8Cole Herrmann
52     5 21:08.112 1:03:08.8    3 10 0:08.7Ryan Schoen
89    11 23:01.723 1:26:10.5    4 10 2:02.3Andrew Delost
93    12 23:04.935 1:49:15.4    5 9 2:05.5Aidan Rosemeier

156 (13) 23:09.7(48) 2:12:25.2    6 11 2:10.3James Sackett
47 (14) 23:11.9(62) 2:35:37.1    7 10 2:12.5Hugh Goggins
91 More Than  7 23:13.4 2:58:50.6    8 9 2:14.0Trevor Malecha
92 More Than  7 23:17.5 3:22:08.1    9 9 2:18.1Kyle McCarthy
45 More Than  7 23:45.7 3:45:53.9   10 11 2:46.4Wyatt Davis
46 More Than  7 23:55.1 4:09:49.0   11 11 2:55.7Michael Fish
51 More Than  7 24:03.5 4:33:52.6   12 10 3:04.2Liam Roufs
88 More Than  7 24:04.3 4:57:57.0   13 10 3:05.0Evan Bible
90 More Than  7 24:57.4 5:22:54.4   14 10 3:58.0Aidan Henkel

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Orono
Average Time:

54 Less Than  5 23:11.9 23:11.9    1 12 0:00.0Marshall Johnson
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August 27, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date 2020 New Prague Triangular

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Orono
Average Time:

56 Less Than  5 25:00.2 48:12.1    2 8 1:48.3Sam Mulvahill
57 Less Than  5 25:02.2 1:13:14.4    3 10 1:50.3Tristan Paulson
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